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Administration
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Petaluma
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Materials Management

Rohnert Park
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Information Technology

Rincon Valley 1
Windsor

Sebastopol

Sonoma 1
Guerneville

Northwest 1
Public Services Management

Healdsburg

Central Circulation

Cloverdale

Facilities

History And Genealogy

Delivery
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Shelf Maintenance
Graphics 1
Literacy 2
Roseland 1

Commission 11

Total Wages

$893,130
$602,321
$593,610
$488,257
$463,228
$401,337
$398,820
$350,728
$336,512
$300,529
$296,600
$296,599
$266,117
$254,383
$241,221
$211,311
$169,142
$114,938
$109,062
$87,312
$49,764
$33,989
$1,561
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$277,109
$211,992
$165,325
$196,444
$169,791
$134,145
$150,041
$99,701
$130,226
$102,418
$86,055
$119,304
$80,631
$112,153
$91,550
$65,253
$60,298
$27,497
$47,335
$33,315
$16,696
$5,886
$0

$0



