Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Central Reference	22	\$893,130	\$277,109
Administration	9	\$602,321	\$211,992
Petaluma	17	\$593,610	\$165,325
Materials Management	15	\$488,257	\$196,444
Rohnert Park	11	\$463,228	\$169,791
Information Technology	9	\$401,337	\$134,145
Rincon Valley	15	\$398,820	\$150,041
Windsor	9	\$350,728	\$99,701
Sebastopol	8	\$336,512	\$130,226
Sonoma	10	\$300,529	\$102,418
Guerneville	9	\$296,600	\$86,055
Northwest	12	\$296,599	\$119,304
Public Services Management	5	\$266,117	\$80,631
Healdsburg	7	\$254,383	\$112,153
Central Circulation	9	\$241,221	\$91,550
Cloverdale	9	\$211,311	\$65,253
Facilities	3	\$169,142	\$60,298
History And Genealogy	4	\$114,938	\$27,497
Delivery	6	\$109,062	\$47,335
Shelf Maintenance	3	\$87,312	\$33,315
Graphics	1	\$49,764	\$16,696
Literacy	2	\$33,989	\$5,886
Roseland	1	\$1,561	\$0
Commission	11	\$0	\$0